Liste des chevaux au controle

SAINT ORENS (31)

15-oct.-2020 - 18-0ct.-2020

N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval

1 7 0014465K KAYSER Sabrina AM/S 1220325 CHELSEA DU MARQUISAT
Club Hippique De Pibrac/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. FISF./Alezan/2012.

1 31 5808547L DELOUVEE Amandine AM/S 6003966 MAGIC BOY ST HUBERTUSHOEV
Ecurie Scie Jean Marc/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. H/BWP/Baipie/2012.

2 12 5808547L DELOUVEE Amandine AM/S 0805833 ULTRAFREE
Ecurie Scie Jean Marc/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. F/AQPS/Bai ./2008.

2 44 0428026Y FOULQUIE Pascal PRO/S 1040763 ASJOYS CUILLERET
Haras De Cuilleret/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. H/SF./Alezan/2010.

2 51 5846894P CARNEJAC Jules AM/S 1152123 BERANGERE DE MARS
Les Ecuries De L Horizon/Hautes-Pyrénées/Occitanie. F/SF./Alezan/2011.

3 12 0746029P HOLLARD Raphael AM/S 6004015 MOONLIGHT VD VLIENDERHAAG
Earl Mons Equitation/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. M/BWP/Noir/2012.

3 20 0007997R CHERONNET Aldrick PRO/S 5047249 BRIGHT STAR VDV Z
Ecurie Pierre Barrere/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. F/Z/Gris/2013.

4 11 3268456F DELAUX Juliette CLUB/C1 5044802 FELDROSE
Grugeon Brice/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. F/OLD/Bai/2004.

4 29 3788772P  MULLER Marie Laurence AM/S 4618201 JUGGLER VH RUITJESBOS
Ecurie Gilles Queral/Aude/Occitanie. H/BWP/Bai/2009.

5 6 5645206G  GINISTY Pierre PRO/S 5045352 SEVEN NATION EDA
Laguiole Equitation/Aveyron/Occitanie. F/OLD/Noir/2014.

5 24 5698776E  SIN Marine AM/S 1030977 ALASKA DE LHOU
U N P C S/Yvelines/lle de France. H/SF./Baipie/2010.

5 33 5892527Z LEROY Aurelien PRO/S 6004080 JORADO O
Ecuries De Corbiere/Tarn/Occitanie. M/KWPN/Bai/2014.

6 13 2768939H  VILLAEYS Tess AM/Y2 0925631 CALYPSO DE CREPI Z
Ecurie Pierre Barrere/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. H/Z/Bai/2009.

6 19 2827531X MATHIEU Emilie AM/S 1338261 DESTIN DE VALETTE
Centre Equestre De Cabrerolles/Hérault/Occitanie. H/SF./Bai/2013.

7 40 0070679F  COMBE Claude PRO/S 4723484 1ZAR
Ecurie Lavalette/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. M/KWPN/Bai/2013.

7 41 0392855T BREQUE Romy AM/S 0625316 SAPPHIRE DE ROY
Ecuries D Abako/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. F/SFB/Bai/2006.

8 6 3975848C ARDON Quentin AM/S 4618208 CONQUEST VD HAARTERHOEVE
Ecurie De Sever/Aveyron/Occitanie. H/Z/Alezan/2009.

8 11 0580645N VAN DE PEER Peter AM/S 1330484 CYRANO DE LAZEROU z
Gaec de Lazerou/Aude/Occitanie. M/Z/Bai/2013.

8 38 1122283U CAUSSE Charlene AM/S 1222735 CET'ORAISON DU DESTIN
Poney Club Du Moulin De Parade/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie. F/OC/Gris/2012.

9 13 2354203G BRIONNE Sara PRO/Y1 1449935 EVISA LA BUISSONNE

Ecurie Brionne/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

F/SF./Bai/2014.

Page 1/2

Edité le :13/10/2020 09:19:2¢




10

10

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

23

29

18

37

49

59

10

39

20

40

11

15

10

16

26

0066238C  SINTES Gilles PRO/S

Haras Des Whynehn/Hérault/Occitanie.

0853602R PERRON Jean AM/S

Cavaliers De Benquet/Gers/Occitanie.

5634235L  LACOURT Laurent AM/S

Poney Club De La Seillonne/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

0306715Z GRUGEON Brice PRO/S

Grugeon Brice/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

0568517D POCHET Alaric PRO/S

Earl Les Ecuries D Emportier/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

2638560Y FONTES Melanie AM/S

L Etrier D Oc/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

3111312T RONDEAUX Carla AM/Y2

C E Du Couloume/Pyrénées-Atlantiques/Nouvelle-Aquitaine.

5853836R ORCEL Anne Sophie AM/S

S H F/Seine-St-Denis/lle de France.

3368089Y  TRILLE Perrine AM/J1

U N P C S/Yvelines/lle de France.

0427661D LAZARE Thibaut AM/S

Les Ecuries Du Bois Portier/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

0658076Z DEJEAN Elsa AM/S

Ecurie De Montjoire/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

3619017R DESMAIZIERES Jeanne AM/M2

Ecuries Laurent Fournier/Tarn-et-Garonne/Occitanie.

2041988Q BELOOUSSOFF Mathilde AM/S

Ecuries Du Bouscasse/Gers/Occitanie.

1124132 FERNBACH Cecile AM/S

Ecuries De Garidech/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

41521863 LENOIR Gautier PRO/J1

Ecuries Denis Polge/Aude/Occitanie.

5892527Z LEROY Aurelien PRO/S

Ecuries De Corbiere/Tarn/Occitanie.

0048776Z GARCIA Gregory PRO/S

Association Ecuries Jump In Lot/Lot/Occitanie.

0218837F GIRBAS Wilfried PRO/S

C H De La Foret/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

2346513 POINTEAU Beatrice AM/S

Grugeon Brice/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

4069270K BICHERON Capucine AM/C2

Ecurie Lavalette/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

2158435K  BOVERY Alexane AM/S

Ecuries De Garidech/Haute-Garonne/Occitanie.

1338944

F/SF./Bai/2013.

1341389

F/SF./Alezan/2013.

1450343

H/SF./Bail2014.

1219774

F/SF./Al fon/2012.

1333839

F/SF./Bail2013.

0741715

H/SFA/Bai/2007.

1147947

F/SF./Bai f./2011.

1224264

F/SF./Al bru/2012.

0771063

M/SFB/Bai/2007.

1147323

F/OC/Bai f./2011.

1038033

H/SF./Bai/2010.

1225544

F/SF./Bai f./2012.

1336496

M/SF./Gris/2013.

1225233

F/SF./Gris/2012.

4618134

H/BWP/Gris/2012.

5045453

F/SL/Alezan/2012.

1153990

M/SF./Bai f./2011.

4722940

F/KWPN/Gr cl/2011.

0802469

F/SFA/Alezan/2008.

1040820

F/SF./Rouan/2010.

6003863

M/HAN/Bai/2013.

DIVA DU PERRON

DARJEELING MONTAGNE

ELIXIR DE FLEYRES

CACH CACH DU BUGUET

DOE GO

TOUAREG DE QUEYZANS

BAYA DE CASTELNAU

CANBERRA DE L'ORBLEY

THORGAL DESK

BELLE DE L'ENCLOS

ALL EASY GOUDALIE

CECILIA DE RIVERLAND

DAGOURET DU PLAIX

CHENOA D'ADRIERS

MILTON S

CANAILLE D

BERLIOZ D'ADRIERS

GALIEIA

UNAH DU ROUVRAY

ACACIA DE HUS

CARNAC
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